
nationalexpressA8
Stansted Airport to London (King's Cross St Pancras)
Current timetable, valid from Saturday 22nd of February 2025. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Friday

Stops Times

Stansted Airport
Coach Station, Bays 20 - 22

  00:05    00:25    00:45    01:05    01:25    01:45    02:15    03:15    04:15    05:10    05:35    05:55    06:10    06:30    06:55    07:25    08:05  

London
(Tottenham Hale Stn)
Watermead Way, Stop F

  00:50    01:10    01:30    01:50    02:10    02:30    03:00    04:00    05:00    05:55    06:20    06:45    07:05    07:30    07:55    08:20    08:55  

London (Stamford Hill)
Broadway, Stop SH

  00:55    01:15    01:35    01:55    02:15    02:35    03:05    04:05    05:05    06:00    06:25    06:53    07:15    07:42    08:10    08:35    09:10  

London
(De Beauvoir Town/Dalston)
Kingsland Road,
Middleton Road (Stop KH)

  01:05    01:25    01:45    02:05    02:25    02:45    03:15    04:15    05:15    06:10    06:35    07:05    07:30    07:55    08:25    08:50    09:25  

London (Shoreditch)
High Street Station, High Street,
Stop N

  01:12    01:32    01:52    02:12    02:32    02:52    03:22    04:22    05:22    06:17    06:42    07:12    07:37    08:02    08:32    09:02    09:32  

London
(Liverpool Street Stn)
Bishopsgate, Stop PS,
near Brushfield St

  01:15    01:35    01:55    02:15    02:35    02:55    03:25    04:25    05:25    06:20    06:45    07:15    07:40    08:05    08:35    09:05    09:35  

London
(Farringdon & Barbican)
Aldersgate Street, Stop BA

  01:30    01:50    02:10    02:30    02:50    03:10    03:40    04:40    05:40    06:35    07:00    07:30    08:00    08:30    09:00    09:30    10:00  

London
(King's Cross St Pancras)
Pancras Road, Stop T

  01:40    02:00    02:20    02:40    03:00    03:20    03:50    04:50    05:50    06:45    07:15    07:45    08:15    08:45    09:15    09:45    10:15  

1/6



Stops Times

Stansted Airport
Coach Station, Bays 20 - 22

  08:40    09:15    09:50    10:20    10:55    11:20    11:55    12:25    12:55    13:20    13:50    14:15    14:45    15:15    15:45    16:15    16:40  

London
(Tottenham Hale Stn)
Watermead Way, Stop F

  09:30    10:00    10:35    11:05    11:40    12:05    12:40    13:10    13:40    14:05    14:35    15:05    15:35    16:05    16:35    17:05    17:30  

London (Stamford Hill)
Broadway, Stop SH

  09:40    10:15    10:45    11:15    11:50    12:15    12:50    13:20    13:50    14:15    14:50    15:20    15:45    16:15    16:45    17:15    17:45  

London
(De Beauvoir Town/Dalston)
Kingsland Road,
Middleton Road (Stop KH)

  09:55    10:30    11:00    11:30    12:05    12:30    13:05    13:35    14:05    14:30    15:05    15:35    16:00    16:30    17:00    17:30    18:00  

London (Shoreditch)
High Street Station, High Street,
Stop N

  10:07    10:37    11:07    11:37    12:12    12:42    13:12    13:42    14:12    14:37    15:12    15:42    16:07    16:37    17:07    17:37    18:07  

London
(Liverpool Street Stn)
Bishopsgate, Stop PS,
near Brushfield St

  10:10    10:40    11:10    11:40    12:15    12:45    13:15    13:45    14:15    14:40    15:15    15:45    16:10    16:40    17:10    17:40    18:10  

London
(Farringdon & Barbican)
Aldersgate Street, Stop BA

  10:30    11:00    11:25    12:00    12:30    13:00    13:30    14:00    14:30    15:00    15:30    16:00    16:30    16:55    17:25    17:55    18:25  

London
(King's Cross St Pancras)
Pancras Road, Stop T

  10:45    11:15    11:45    12:15    12:45    13:15    13:45    14:15    14:45    15:15    15:45    16:15    16:45    17:10    17:40    18:10    18:40  

2/6



Stops Times

Stansted Airport
Coach Station, Bays 20 - 22

  17:10    17:40    18:15    18:50    19:25    20:00    20:35    21:05    21:35    22:05    22:35    23:05    23:25    23:45  

London
(Tottenham Hale Stn)
Watermead Way, Stop F

  18:00    18:30    19:05    19:40    20:15    20:50    21:20    21:50    22:20    22:50    23:20    23:50    00:10    00:30  

London (Stamford Hill)
Broadway, Stop SH

  18:15    18:45    19:15    19:48    20:23    20:58    21:28    21:58    22:28    22:58    23:28    23:55    00:15    00:35  

London
(De Beauvoir Town/Dalston)
Kingsland Road,
Middleton Road (Stop KH)

  18:30    19:00    19:30    20:00    20:35    21:10    21:40    22:10    22:40    23:10    23:40    00:05    00:25    00:45  

London (Shoreditch)
High Street Station, High Street,
Stop N

  18:37    19:07    19:37    20:07    20:42    21:17    21:47    22:17    22:47    23:17    23:47    00:12    00:32    00:52  

London
(Liverpool Street Stn)
Bishopsgate, Stop PS,
near Brushfield St

  18:40    19:10    19:40    20:10    20:45    21:20    21:50    22:20    22:50    23:20    23:50    00:15    00:35    00:55  

London
(Farringdon & Barbican)
Aldersgate Street, Stop BA

  18:55    19:25    19:55    20:25    21:00    21:35    22:05    22:35    23:05    23:35    00:05    00:30    00:50    01:10  

London
(King's Cross St Pancras)
Pancras Road, Stop T

  19:10    19:40    20:10    20:40    21:10    21:45    22:15    22:45    23:15    23:45    00:15    00:40    01:00    01:20  

3/6



Saturday–Sunday

Stops Times

Stansted Airport
Coach Station, Bays 20 - 22

  00:05    00:25    00:45    01:05    01:25    01:45    02:15    03:15    04:15    05:10    05:40    06:10    06:40    07:10    07:40    08:10    08:35  

London
(Tottenham Hale Stn)
Watermead Way, Stop F

  00:50    01:10    01:30    01:50    02:10    02:30    03:00    04:00    05:00    05:55    06:25    06:55    07:25    07:55    08:25    08:55    09:20  

London (Stamford Hill)
Broadway, Stop SH

  00:55    01:15    01:35    01:55    02:15    02:35    03:05    04:05    05:05    06:00    06:30    07:00    07:30    08:00    08:30    09:00    09:28  

London
(De Beauvoir Town/Dalston)
Kingsland Road,
Middleton Road (Stop KH)

  01:05    01:25    01:45    02:05    02:25    02:45    03:15    04:15    05:15    06:10    06:40    07:10    07:40    08:10    08:40    09:10    09:40  

London (Shoreditch)
High Street Station, High Street,
Stop N

  01:12    01:32    01:52    02:12    02:32    02:52    03:22    04:22    05:22    06:17    06:47    07:17    07:47    08:17    08:47    09:17    09:47  

London
(Liverpool Street Stn)
Bishopsgate, Stop PS,
near Brushfield St

  01:15    01:35    01:55    02:15    02:35    02:55    03:25    04:25    05:25    06:20    06:50    07:20    07:50    08:20    08:50    09:20    09:50  

London
(Farringdon & Barbican)
Aldersgate Street, Stop BA

  01:30    01:50    02:10    02:30    02:50    03:10    03:40    04:40    05:40    06:35    07:05    07:35    08:05    08:35    09:05    09:35    10:05  

London
(King's Cross St Pancras)
Pancras Road, Stop T

  01:40    02:00    02:20    02:40    03:00    03:20    03:50    04:50    05:50    06:45    07:15    07:45    08:15    08:45    09:15    09:45    10:15  

4/6



Stops Times

Stansted Airport
Coach Station, Bays 20 - 22

  09:05    09:25    09:55    10:25    10:55    11:20    11:55    12:25    12:55    13:20    13:50    14:15    14:45    15:15    15:45    16:15    16:40  

London
(Tottenham Hale Stn)
Watermead Way, Stop F

  09:50    10:10    10:40    11:10    11:40    12:05    12:40    13:10    13:40    14:05    14:35    15:05    15:35    16:05    16:35    17:05    17:30  

London (Stamford Hill)
Broadway, Stop SH

  09:58    10:20    10:50    11:20    11:50    12:15    12:50    13:20    13:50    14:15    14:50    15:20    15:45    16:15    16:45    17:15    17:45  

London
(De Beauvoir Town/Dalston)
Kingsland Road,
Middleton Road (Stop KH)

  10:10    10:35    11:05    11:35    12:05    12:30    13:05    13:35    14:05    14:30    15:05    15:35    16:00    16:30    17:00    17:30    18:00  

London (Shoreditch)
High Street Station, High Street,
Stop N

  10:17    10:42    11:12    11:42    12:12    12:42    13:12    13:42    14:12    14:37    15:12    15:42    16:07    16:37    17:07    17:37    18:07  

London
(Liverpool Street Stn)
Bishopsgate, Stop PS,
near Brushfield St

  10:20    10:45    11:15    11:45    12:15    12:45    13:15    13:45    14:15    14:40    15:15    15:45    16:10    16:40    17:10    17:40    18:10  

London
(Farringdon & Barbican)
Aldersgate Street, Stop BA

  10:35    11:00    11:30    12:00    12:30    13:00    13:30    14:00    14:30    15:00    15:30    16:00    16:30    16:55    17:25    17:55    18:25  

London
(King's Cross St Pancras)
Pancras Road, Stop T

  10:45    11:15    11:45    12:15    12:45    13:15    13:45    14:15    14:45    15:15    15:45    16:15    16:45    17:10    17:40    18:10    18:40  

5/6



Stops Times

Stansted Airport
Coach Station, Bays 20 - 22

  17:10    17:40    18:15    18:50    19:30    20:05    20:35    21:05    21:35    22:05    22:35    23:05    23:25    23:45  

London
(Tottenham Hale Stn)
Watermead Way, Stop F

  18:00    18:30    19:05    19:40    20:15    20:50    21:20    21:50    22:20    22:50    23:20    23:50    00:10    00:30  

London (Stamford Hill)
Broadway, Stop SH

  18:15    18:45    19:15    19:48    20:23    20:58    21:28    21:58    22:28    22:58    23:28    23:55    00:15    00:35  

London
(De Beauvoir Town/Dalston)
Kingsland Road,
Middleton Road (Stop KH)

  18:30    19:00    19:30    20:00    20:35    21:10    21:40    22:10    22:40    23:10    23:40    00:05    00:25    00:45  

London (Shoreditch)
High Street Station, High Street,
Stop N

  18:37    19:07    19:37    20:07    20:42    21:17    21:47    22:17    22:47    23:17    23:47    00:12    00:32    00:52  

London
(Liverpool Street Stn)
Bishopsgate, Stop PS,
near Brushfield St

  18:40    19:10    19:40    20:10    20:45    21:20    21:50    22:20    22:50    23:20    23:50    00:15    00:35    00:55  

London
(Farringdon & Barbican)
Aldersgate Street, Stop BA

  18:55    19:25    19:55    20:25    21:00    21:35    22:05    22:35    23:05    23:35    00:05    00:30    00:50    01:10  

London
(King's Cross St Pancras)
Pancras Road, Stop T

  19:10    19:40    20:10    20:40    21:10    21:45    22:15    22:45    23:15    23:45    00:15    00:40    01:00    01:20  

6/6


	Monday–Friday
	Saturday–Sunday

